
Day Info Tasks/ Performance Floor Background CW 16 Hemp Bar Additional No. DW ES AS TS PR FM VF LB
Tue 23/2/21 Fit Up Fit Up 5
Wed 24/2/21 Fit Up Fit Up Wall Flat Pink Cloth 8
Thur 25/2/21 LX Focus LX Focus Wall Flat Pink Cloth 2
Fri 26/2/21 LX Plot LX Plot Wall Flat Pink Cloth 2
Sat 27/2/21 Tech 2 CONTENT HERE (Althea Young)   Black Black Wall Flat Pink Cloth n/a 4
Sat 27/2/21 Set up for Tech 1 Lift black dance floor, fly in pink cloth, remove excess flooring sheets Wall Flat Pink Cloth 4
Sat 27/2/21 Tech 1 AS REAL AS REALTY (Maria Monterio) Pink Pink Wall Flat Pink Cloth n/a 4
Tue 2/3/21 Performance 1A & B AS REAL AS REALTY (Maria Monterio) Pink Pink Wall Flat Pink Cloth n/a 4  
Tue 2/3/21 Set up for 2 Lift pink floor, strike pink cloth, lay black floor Wall Flat 4  
Wed 3/3/21 Performance 2A & B CONTENT HERE (Althea Young)   Black Black Wall Flat n/a 4
Wed 3/3/21 Set up for Tech 3 & 4 Lay white floor on top of black floor Wall Flat 4
Thur 4/3/21 Tech 4 Till I Die (Indra Wilson) White White Wall Flat 4
Thur 4/3/21 Tech 3 6687….. (Holly Worton) White White Wall Flat 4
Fri 5/3/21 Performance 3A & B 6687….. (Holly Worton) White White Wall Flat 4
Sat 6/3/21 Performance 4A & B Till I Die (Indra Wilson) White White Wall Flat 4
Sat 6/3/21 Set up for Tech 5 Lift white floor, fly in full black, rig flown duvet, fly in wall flat Wall Flat Duvet 4
Tue 9/3/21 Tech 5 WE'RE NOT REALLY STRANGERS (Rachel MacLean) Black Black Wall Flat Duvet Flown wall (flat) 2
Tue 9/3/21 Set up for tech 5 Fly out wall flat Wall Flat Duvet 2
Tue 9/3/21 Tech 6 UNDER MY DUVET (UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE) (Forest Wolfe) Black Black Wall Flat Duvet Flown duvet- possible move during show 2
Tue 9/3/21 Set up for 5 Fly in wall flat Wall Flat Duvet 2
Wed 10/3/21 Performance 5A & B WE'RE NOT REALLY STRANGERS (Rachel MacLean) Black Black Wall Flat Duvet Flown wall (flat) 2
Wed 10/3/21 Set up for 6 Stike wall flat Duvet 2
Thur 11/3/21 Performance 6A & B UNDER MY DUVET (UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE) (Forest Wolfe) Black Black Duvet Flown duvet- possible move during show 2
Thur 11/3/21 Set up for Tech 7 Strike duvet, rig projection screen Screen 2
Fri 12/3/21 Tech 7 MOTHERS MILK (Sally Charleton) Black Black Screen Milk everywhere, projection screen 2
Fri 12/3/21 Performance 7A MOTHERS MILK (Sally Charleton) Black Black Screen Milk everywhere, projection screen 2
Sat 13/3/21 Performance 7B MOTHERS MILK (Sally Charleton) Black Black Screen Milk everywhere, projection screen 2
Sat 13/3/21 Strike 5
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